poolplayers.jp

MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)
Division(s) 521 -
Summer 2017

Division 521 - Aichi

Black Tier

Name
Yukie Inamura

Kouki Takeyama
Takaaki Nanba
Yoshiaki Kameyama
Michael Sunga
Shingo Hobo
Shinji Totani
Shohei Koizumi
Naoya Watanabe
Kouyou Yamamoto
Sayuri Haraguchi
Masafumi Hayashi
Mayuka Nishida
Megumi Torita
Yukimi Magara
Yoshitaka leda
Tomohiro Furuta
Tetsuro Watanabe
Naohisa Handa
Hidehito Katagiri

White Tier

Name
Souta Ishidou

Takuya Kogawa
Takahiro Ogawa
Ryuichi Ando
Atsushi Sato
Takayuki Koyama
Kouiji Niwa
Mitsutaka Okada
Kota kamimura
Akifumi Ogawa
Shinji Yamashita
Kunihiro Maruyama
Shoji Owaki
Fukutaro Fukuoka

Masaki Furuse

Member #
08667

08972
05559
08977
08672
08986
08956
07222
07231
08058
08681
08983
08061
05552
05558
08366
09153
08668
09151
08971
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08682
05560
08062
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08356
08351
06725
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08670
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08051
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08789
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JPA MVP Report By Tier (4 Tiers)

A< @ Division(s) 521 -

poolplayers.jp Summer 2017
Tomoaki Tanaka 08360 TEAM COMPACT 4 5 0 0 16
Green Tier
Name Member # Team SL MP Mw Points Place
Takashi Nakao 08064 R2 3 7 5 25 1
Masaki Hattori 07232 BEAT 2 8 5 24 2
Kazuhisa Tokuda 08368 BEAT 2 7 5 22 3
Naoyuki Kageyama 08979 R1 2 8 6 20 4
Reika Owaki 08056 TEAM COMPACT 3 7 5 17 5
Yuta Mizushina 08052 TEAM COMPACT 3 7 5 16 6
Kosuke Nishigami 08953 team FDG 2 8 4 15 7
Yuta Masuda 08364 ONE PACT 2 6 3 14 8
Shun Kojima 08954 Oak 2 7 3 12 9
Junya Nakajima 08362 ONE PACT 2 4 4 12 9
Yuto Sakai 08987 R2 2 8 6 12 9
Kenichi Asano 08367 BEAT 2 6 3 11 12
Ayumu Maeda 08982 R1 2 4 3 11 12
Hiroshi Tanaka 08981 R1 2 5 3 11 12
Wataru Adachi 08951 team FDG 2 8 4 10 15
Madoka Todani 08955 ONE PACT 1 8 3 10 15
Kimika Uemura 08976 NYAN PACT 1 8 2 10 15
Makoto Wakamiya 08063 dwu 3 6 2 10 15
Rie Masuya 08352 R1 1 4 2 9 19
Ryota Kobayashi 08677 dwu 3 8 2 8 20
Eri Shimamura 08774 Oak 1 5 3 7 21
Takashi Tange 08973 NYAN PACT 2 5 2 7 21
Takashi Iwamura 08949 BEAT 2 6 3 6 23
Hidemi Kogiso 06804 team FDG 3 4 2 5 24
Chihiro Sago 08985 R2 3 4 2 5 24
Yuki Sugiyama 08980 R1 2 6 2 5 24
Takashi Imao 08984 dwu 2 3 2 4 27
Takuya Namiue 08978 TEAM COMPACT 2 4 2 3 28
Jun Sugimoto 09272 NYAN PACT 3 5 2 3 28
Mayuka Miyashita 08988 R2 1 2 1 2 30
Chinatsu Mori 08671 TEAM COMPACT 1 6 1 2 30
Manari Matsuo 09152 dwu 3 1 0 0 32
Ayumi Muramatsu 05555 Oak 1 4 0 0 32
Tatsumune Takase 08975 NYAN PACT 2 7 0 0 32
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